15.07.01

15.07.02

15.07.03

15.07.04

15.07.05

15.07.06

15.07.07

15.07.08

15.07.09

15.07.10

‘ Town of
[ J
Heart of the Valley ®
MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL

TOWN HALL — COUNCIL CHAMBERS
MONDAY, JULY 6, 2015

7:00 P.M.
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

PRESENTATION
.01  Facility Assessment Capital Planning Study — Eagle Project Management Inc.

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS
.01  Committee of the Whole Recommendations
a. RFD 015-2015: Multi-Year Capital Plan Policy
b. Recommendation from the Annapolis Partnership Steering Committee -
Recreation
c. Temporary Borrowing Resolution — Town General Operations
d. Appointment — Middleton Fire Department
.02 E-Voting Services Bulk Purchase Opportunity for NS Municipalities
.03 Request for Permission to Use Town Logo — Rotary Club
.04 Approval of Capital Investment Plan Document
.05  Correspondence: Comments on Proposed Changes to Liquor Control Act
.06  Cancellation of August Council Meeting

REPORTS
.01 Mayor
.02 Valley Waste Resource Management

CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

IN-CAMERA (Personnel and Sale of Municipal Property)

ADJOURNMENT




