

## MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS MONDAY, JULY 6, 2015 7:00 P.M.

## **AGENDA**

15.07.01	CALL TO ORDER
15.07.02	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
15.07.03	PRESENTATION .01 Facility Assessment Capital Planning Study – Eagle Project Management Inc.
15.07.04	APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES
15.07.05	NEW BUSINESS  .01 Committee of the Whole Recommendations  a. RFD 015-2015: Multi-Year Capital Plan Policy b. Recommendation from the Annapolis Partnership Steering Committee - Recreation c. Temporary Borrowing Resolution – Town General Operations d. Appointment – Middleton Fire Department  .02 E-Voting Services Bulk Purchase Opportunity for NS Municipalities  .03 Request for Permission to Use Town Logo – Rotary Club  .04 Approval of Capital Investment Plan Document  .05 Correspondence: Comments on Proposed Changes to Liquor Control Act  .06 Cancellation of August Council Meeting
15.07.06	REPORTS .01 Mayor .02 Valley Waste Resource Management
15.07.07	CORRESPONDENCE
15.07.08	ANYTHING BY MEMBERS
15.07.09	IN-CAMERA (Personnel and Sale of Municipal Property)
15.07.10	ADJOURNMENT